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Surface Type

Surface Brand

Zone End Distance

Zone

Notes

Age

3,64 2,19 0,00

3,73

Pattern Volume (ml)

Split Pattern

Surface Information

Pattern Difficulty

SPORT

HIGH

No

Start Oiling

Start Cleaner Spray

Start Squeegee

Official Lane Maintenance Provider

8

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

11 19,5

10,82 6,73Zone Volume (ml)

7 Pin Side                                                           Board Number                                                               10 Pin Side

26,5 33,5 41,5

Zone Ratio

ZONE

0

Lane Conditioner

Cleaner Spray End Distance 55

0

3,73

6

Pattern Ratio 

by Volume

 (3-7:18-18)

Supplies InformationPattern Information

Lane Cleaner

Pattern Type

Date

Pattern Name

Pattern Parameters

Cleaner Mixture Ratio

SPORT

CHALLENGE

RECREATIONAL

USBC Ratio 

Definitions

8-Oct-2020

23,38
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